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ACOX1 Rabbit pAb

Apolipoprotein E Recombinant Antibody
[PSH10-52] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

Bik Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-51]

C90rf72 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-11]

CCL3 / MIP-1 alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-27]

CCL3 / MIP-1 alpha Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-28]

CEPT1 (N-term) Rabbit pAb

CRLS1 Rabbit pAb

Doublecortin Recombinant Antibody
[JJ0959] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

FAM38A / PIEZO1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-49]

FAM38B / PIEZO2 Recombinant Rabbit
mADb [PSH11-50]

Gli2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-
23]

GM2A Rabbit pAb

HIP2 / LIG Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-24]

Human CKMB Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-56] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human CKMB
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-56] -
Detector

Human CKMB Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-55] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human CTGF
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-16] -
Detector
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ER1919-52

HA601391

HA723343

HA723290

HA723309

HA723310

ER1919-53

ER1919-51

HA601398

HA723341

HA723342

HA723305

HA500560

HA723306

HA723349

HA723350B

HA723348

HA723298B

REME

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,

Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,

Monkey

Human, Rat, Mouse,

Monkey

Human, Rat, Mouse,

Monkey

Human, Rat, Mouse,

Monkey

Human

AN Iv::
WB

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

WB,IF-Cell,IP

WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC
WB,IHC

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-

P,FC

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA
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Human CTGF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-16] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human CTGF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-15] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human CXCL6/GCP-2 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-30] - BSA and Azide
free (Capture)

Human CXCL6/GCP-2 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-31] - BSA and Azide
free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human CXCL6/GCP-2
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-31] -
Detector

Human FOLR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-60] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human FOLR1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-59] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human FOLR1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-60] -
Detector

Human ICOSLG/B7-H2/CD275
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-33] -
BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human ICOSLG/B7-H2/CD275
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-32] -
BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human ICOSLG/B7-
H2/CD275 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-33] - Detector

Human ICOSLG/B7-H2/CD275
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-34] -
BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human ICOSLG/B7-
H2/CD275 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-35] - Detector

Human ICOSLG/B7-H2/CD275
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-35] -
BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human IL3RA/CD123
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-58] -
Detector

Human IL3RA/CD123 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-57] - BSA and Azide
free (Capture)

HA723297

HA723296

HA723314

HA723315

HA723316B

HA723355

HA723354

HA723356B

HA723318

HA723317

HA723319B

HA723320

HA723322B

HA723321

HA723353B

HA723351

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)
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Human IL3RA/CD123 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-58] - BSA and Azide
free (Detector)

Human IL-4R Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-45] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human IL-4R Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-46] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-4R
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-46] -
Detector

Human M-CSF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-36] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human M-CSF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-37] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human M-CSF
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-38] -
Detector

Human M-CSF Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-38] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human MICA Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-40] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human MICA Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-39] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human MICA
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-40] -
Detector

Human MMP13 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-13] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human MMP13
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-14] -
Detector

Human MMP13 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-14] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human/Mouse/Rat NF-
L Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-44] -
Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human/Mouse/Rat NF-
L Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-42] -
Detector

HA723352

HA723336

HA723337

HA723338B

HA723323

HA723324

HA723326B

HA723325

HA723328

HA723327

HA723329B

HA723293

HA723295B

HA723294

HA723335B

HA723332B

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA
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Relative
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Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Cell treatment

Human/Mouse/Rat NF-L Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-44] - BSA and Azide
free (Detector)

Human/Mouse/Rat NF-L Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-42] - BSA and Azide
free (Detector)

Human/Mouse/Rat NF-L Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-41] - BSA and Azide
free (Capture)

Human/Mouse/Rat NF-L Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH11-43] - BSA and Azide
free (Capture)

IFT88 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-
61]

Integrin beta 5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-53]

Lipoprotein a Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-29]

MMP-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-26]

Anti-Mouse CD3 Recombinant Antibody
[PSH04-98] - Rabbit IgG (Chimeric)

MYOF Rabbit pAb

Nectin 2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-54]

NeuN Recombinant Antibody [SR45-07] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

Nrf2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-
20]

Phospho-Bcl-2 (S70) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-02]

Phospho-ELK1 (S383) Rabbit pAb

Phospho-Lamin A + Lamin C (S22)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-47]

Phospho-Lamin A + Lamin C (S22)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-48]

Phospho-MEK3 (S189)+MEK6 (S207)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-17]

Pl 3-Kinase p110y Rabbit pAb
PPAR gamma Mouse mAb [E-8]

Presenilin 1 / PS-1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-19]

Presenilin 2 / AD5 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-18]
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HA723334

HA723331

HA723330

HA723333

HA723357

HA723345

HA723311

HA723308

HA723347

ER65966

HA723346

HA601397

HA723302

HA723269

ER65967

HA723339

HA723340

HA723299

ER65965

RT1668

HA723301

HA723300

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap)

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

FC

WB

WB,IF-Cell,FC

IHC-Fr,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB

WB,IHC,IF,ELISA

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IP

WB,IF-Cell,FC,IP
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Relative
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Cell treatment

SLC32A1 / VGAT Recombinant Antibody
[PSH10-47] - Rabbit IgG (Chimeric)

SMOC2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-25]

SOX2 Recombinant Antibody [PO00-28] -
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

iFluor™ 594 Conjugated Strep-Tag |l
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-13]

FITC Conjugated Strep-Tag I
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-13]

TIMP2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-

62]

TMC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-
12]

iFluor™ 594 Conjugated V5 tag
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SY30-01]

FITC Conjugated V5 tag Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [SY30-01]

Relative VGIuT1 Recombinant Antibody [PSH10-

expression 53] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

Relative VGLUT2 Recombinant Antibody [PSH10-

expression 54] - Rat IgG1 (Chimeric)

Relative ZAP70 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

expression [PSH11-52]
MMELZEMRABRAE]

HA723292

HA723307

HA601396

HA720228F

HA720229F

HA723358

HA723291

HA720226F

HA720227F

HA601392

HA601393

HA723344
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Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Species independent

Species independent

Human, Monkey

Human, Mouse

Species independent

Species independent

Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Mouse, Rat,

Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

IHC-Fr,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB

IF-Cell

IF-Cell

WB

WB,IF-Cell

IF-Cell

IF-Cell

IHC-Fr,IHC-P,WB,IF-
Tissue

IHC-Fr,WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC
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